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27 January 2026  

Autotrader Group plc ("Autotrader" or the "Company")
 

Autotrader Group plc Transaction in Own Shares  

Autotrader Group plc (the "Company") announces that on 27 January 2026 it purchased through
Deutsche Bank AG, London Branch (trading for these purposes as Deutsche Numis) ("Deutsche
Numis") the following number of its ordinary shares for Cancellation at an average price of 554.0976
pence per share:

Number of ordinary shares purchased: 420,000
Highest purchase price paid per share: 557.20p
Lowest purchase price paid per share: 549.60p

Following the above transaction, the Company has 844,862,330 ordinary shares in issue and holds
4,768,575 ordinary shares in treasury. Therefore, the total number of voting rights in the Company is
840,093,755 which may be used by shareholders as the denominator for the calculations by which
they will determine if they are required to notify their interest in, or a change to their interest in,
Autotrader Group plc under the FCA's Disclosure Guidance and Transparency Rules.

In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 (the Market Abuse Regulation), the
schedule below contains detailed information about the purchases made by Deutsche Numis on behalf
of the Company as part of the buyback programme.

Enquiries:  

Autotrader Group plc  
Claire Baty, Company Secretary      0345 111 0006

Schedule of Purchases - Individual Transactions
 
 
Number of ordinary shares
purchased

Transaction price
(GBp share)

Time of transaction
(UK Time) Trading venue

1994 550.40  08:14:21 XLON

1995 550.00  08:14:21 XLON

1815 550.00  08:17:15 XLON

328 550.20  08:18:20 XLON

1497 550.20  08:18:20 XLON

1708 550.00  08:21:58 XLON

1925 549.80  08:22:26 XLON

1881 549.60  08:22:31 XLON

753 550.20  08:30:12 XLON

81 550.20  08:30:12 XLON

782 550.20  08:30:12 XLON

1601 551.20  08:35:16 XLON

1778 551.20  08:35:16 XLON

1902 552.40  08:38:22 XLON

1063 553.80  08:40:20 XLON

643 553.80  08:40:20 XLON

2512 553.80  08:40:20 XLON

2632 553.40  08:41:15 XLON

1780 553.20  08:41:41 XLON



1863 552.40  08:43:50 XLON

248 551.80  08:45:08 XLON

1780 552.80  08:46:37 XLON

1960 553.40  08:47:38 XLON

1924 553.20  08:50:20 XLON

1827 553.00  08:53:32 XLON

1654 553.40  08:57:16 XLON

1646 553.20  08:57:16 XLON

1825 553.00  09:00:20 XLON

1904 553.20  09:02:23 XLON

1139 554.00  09:05:19 XLON

473 554.00  09:05:19 XLON

1885 553.60  09:07:21 XLON

1607 554.80  09:13:37 XLON

1867 555.00  09:16:46 XLON

1138 554.60  09:17:01 XLON

548 554.60  09:17:01 XLON

637 554.60  09:17:24 XLON

279 554.00  09:18:16 XLON

452 554.00  09:18:16 XLON

520 554.00  09:18:39 XLON

618 554.00  09:18:52 XLON

1400 553.80  09:20:24 XLON

504 553.80  09:20:24 XLON

1611 554.20  09:22:50 XLON

1754 554.00  09:25:23 XLON

1873 553.80  09:27:32 XLON

80 555.60  09:29:17 XLON

313 555.60  09:29:17 XLON

43 555.60  09:29:17 XLON

264 555.60  09:29:17 XLON

862 555.60  09:29:17 XLON

1848 555.40  09:29:51 XLON

1889 555.40  09:30:22 XLON

1662 556.80  09:34:33 XLON

1898 556.60  09:34:50 XLON

1704 556.40  09:34:50 XLON

286 556.40  09:34:50 XLON

168 556.40  09:34:50 XLON

1279 556.00  09:35:34 XLON

406 556.00  09:35:34 XLON

733 555.80  09:42:56 XLON

1198 555.80  09:42:56 XLON

1930 555.40  09:43:30 XLON

1849 555.60  09:46:11 XLON

1007 556.20  09:48:38 XLON

902 556.20  09:48:38 XLON

1963 556.60  09:51:52 XLON

1129 556.20  09:55:07 XLON

566 556.20  09:56:50 XLON

1613 556.20  09:56:50 XLON

290 556.20  09:56:50 XLON

1980 556.20  09:57:15 XLON

1817 555.80  10:00:12 XLON

21 556.80  10:06:54 XLON

1808 556.80  10:06:54 XLON

1915 556.60  10:07:41 XLON



1682 556.40  10:09:27 XLON

698 556.40  10:11:06 XLON

989 556.40  10:11:06 XLON

1081 556.40  10:14:08 XLON

585 556.40  10:14:08 XLON

938 556.40  10:17:55 XLON

900 556.40  10:17:55 XLON

1652 556.60  10:19:55 XLON

1707 556.40  10:22:25 XLON

2661 556.60  10:25:42 XLON

1976 556.60  10:27:40 XLON

1670 556.40  10:27:59 XLON

1647 555.60  10:30:07 XLON

1955 555.80  10:32:41 XLON

1090 555.80  10:33:41 XLON

614 555.80  10:33:41 XLON

1815 555.80  10:38:15 XLON

720 555.60  10:39:42 XLON

463 555.60  10:39:42 XLON

550 555.60  10:39:42 XLON

1980 555.00  10:42:04 XLON

1621 555.00  10:46:12 XLON

1689 555.40  10:47:50 XLON

1856 555.40  10:48:59 XLON

1480 555.00  10:56:13 XLON

302 555.00  10:56:13 XLON

1107 555.00  10:56:44 XLON

605 555.00  10:56:48 XLON

1985 554.80  10:59:56 XLON

1683 555.20  11:02:08 XLON

1945 555.20  11:03:03 XLON

38 554.60  11:06:01 XLON

671 554.60  11:06:01 XLON

1010 554.60  11:06:01 XLON

1979 554.80  11:10:20 XLON

1623 554.20  11:14:25 XLON

1861 553.60  11:16:10 XLON

231 553.60  11:19:49 XLON

1000 553.60  11:20:01 XLON

374 553.60  11:20:01 XLON

213 553.40  11:20:44 XLON

1539 553.80  11:25:40 XLON

138 553.80  11:25:40 XLON

1887 553.60  11:28:38 XLON

373 553.60  11:29:28 XLON

1293 553.60  11:29:28 XLON

944 553.00  11:34:35 XLON

833 553.00  11:35:17 XLON

1871 553.00  11:39:04 XLON

1917 553.40  11:43:37 XLON

1719 553.40  11:49:12 XLON

1889 553.40  11:49:12 XLON

837 553.20  11:49:50 XLON

997 553.20  11:49:50 XLON

282 553.00  11:55:15 XLON

1620 553.00  11:55:15 XLON

1839 552.80  11:58:50 XLON



1839 552.80  11:58:50 XLON

1701 552.80  12:02:20 XLON

1580 553.80  12:07:13 XLON

306 553.80  12:07:13 XLON

242 554.80  12:16:21 XLON

1677 554.60  12:16:29 XLON

1810 554.60  12:16:29 XLON

1856 554.40  12:16:40 XLON

1000 554.40  12:20:41 XLON

689 554.40  12:20:41 XLON

311 554.40  12:20:41 XLON

1000 554.40  12:20:41 XLON

366 554.40  12:20:41 XLON

1000 555.00  12:24:13 XLON

935 555.00  12:24:13 XLON

1959 554.80  12:26:25 XLON

1875 554.40  12:29:42 XLON

1687 554.20  12:30:43 XLON

500 556.00  12:40:09 XLON

1062 556.00  12:40:09 XLON

346 556.00  12:40:09 XLON

154 556.00  12:40:09 XLON

500 556.00  12:40:09 XLON

500 556.00  12:40:09 XLON

500 556.00  12:40:09 XLON

165 556.00  12:40:09 XLON

245 556.00  12:40:10 XLON

500 556.00  12:40:10 XLON

500 556.00  12:40:10 XLON

478 556.00  12:40:10 XLON

650 556.40  12:41:01 XLON

1000 556.40  12:41:01 XLON

141 556.40  12:41:01 XLON

1978 556.60  12:42:32 XLON

1772 556.40  12:46:36 XLON

315 556.20  12:47:55 XLON

1173 556.20  12:47:55 XLON

206 556.20  12:47:55 XLON

1664 557.20  12:49:47 XLON

1883 556.80  12:56:41 XLON

10 557.20  13:01:47 XLON

1895 557.20  13:01:47 XLON

1816 557.00  13:04:44 XLON

81 557.00  13:04:44 XLON

1332 556.80  13:04:46 XLON

391 556.80  13:04:46 XLON

30 556.80  13:04:50 XLON

1534 556.80  13:07:12 XLON

168 556.80  13:07:12 XLON

418 556.00  13:09:21 XLON

1224 556.00  13:09:21 XLON

399 556.00  13:09:23 XLON

30 555.80  13:09:56 XLON

1947 555.80  13:10:02 XLON

316 555.60  13:14:41 XLON

1578 555.60  13:14:41 XLON

1483 556.00  13:18:33 XLON

466 556.00  13:18:33 XLON



466 556.00  13:18:33 XLON

77 555.80  13:19:40 XLON

1547 555.80  13:19:40 XLON

1901 556.00  13:23:49 XLON

1704 556.00  13:27:53 XLON

1914 555.80  13:29:43 XLON

1708 555.60  13:34:00 XLON

1952 555.60  13:37:19 XLON

1622 555.60  13:42:22 XLON

1853 555.40  13:42:48 XLON

2114 555.60  13:57:34 XLON

759 555.60  13:57:34 XLON

700 555.60  13:57:34 XLON

531 555.60  13:57:34 XLON

1895 555.20  14:05:14 XLON

949 555.80  14:09:20 XLON

391 555.80  14:09:20 XLON

279 555.80  14:09:20 XLON

585 555.80  14:12:21 XLON

455 555.80  14:12:45 XLON

476 556.00  14:14:58 XLON

170 556.00  14:14:58 XLON

204 556.00  14:14:58 XLON

250 556.00  14:14:58 XLON

250 556.00  14:14:58 XLON

32 556.40  14:18:13 XLON

559 556.20  14:18:14 XLON

2226 556.20  14:18:14 XLON

2011 556.20  14:20:05 XLON

1411 556.20  14:22:23 XLON

256 556.20  14:22:23 XLON

623 556.20  14:28:21 XLON

1286 556.20  14:28:21 XLON

1952 556.20  14:28:55 XLON

413 556.00  14:29:40 XLON

1985 556.40  14:31:10 XLON

1649 556.20  14:31:22 XLON

1876 556.00  14:32:01 XLON

802 555.60  14:33:00 XLON

1036 555.60  14:33:00 XLON

1932 555.80  14:36:33 XLON

1932 555.60  14:36:43 XLON

1751 555.40  14:36:43 XLON

1741 555.40  14:37:34 XLON

1707 555.20  14:37:57 XLON

896 555.20  14:38:52 XLON

768 555.20  14:38:52 XLON

1712 554.40  14:40:14 XLON

1403 554.40  14:42:53 XLON

211 554.40  14:42:53 XLON

1929 555.60  14:47:15 XLON

1946 555.60  14:47:15 XLON

1987 555.60  14:49:54 XLON

1686 555.80  14:50:59 XLON

1871 555.60  14:52:03 XLON

1885 555.20  14:52:32 XLON

1888 555.40  14:54:50 XLON

1650 554.80  14:57:57 XLON



1650 554.80  14:57:57 XLON

578 554.60  14:59:19 XLON

1349 554.60  15:00:29 XLON

1843 554.40  15:01:29 XLON

34 554.20  15:01:29 XLON

1903 554.20  15:01:29 XLON

1836 553.80  15:02:59 XLON

1675 553.60  15:04:23 XLON

344 553.00  15:06:42 XLON

1588 553.00  15:06:42 XLON

1440 552.40  15:09:34 XLON

357 552.40  15:09:35 XLON

1972 552.80  15:10:51 XLON

1785 553.40  15:12:35 XLON

1629 553.60  15:15:07 XLON

1528 553.60  15:16:43 XLON

102 553.60  15:16:43 XLON

1748 553.80  15:17:50 XLON

1948 553.00  15:17:51 XLON

1946 552.00  15:21:08 XLON

1805 551.60  15:22:21 XLON

1626 551.40  15:24:15 XLON

1779 551.40  15:25:10 XLON

1878 551.20  15:26:10 XLON

1602 551.20  15:29:27 XLON

1943 551.20  15:31:25 XLON

1573 551.00  15:33:10 XLON

335 551.00  15:33:10 XLON

1861 550.60  15:33:33 XLON

1475 550.80  15:34:55 XLON

391 550.80  15:34:55 XLON

50 550.80  15:34:57 XLON

1929 550.80  15:36:30 XLON

1569 551.40  15:39:45 XLON

5966 551.60  15:39:49 XLON

1926 551.60  15:40:16 XLON

890 552.00  15:41:02 XLON

422 552.20  15:41:23 XLON

890 552.20  15:41:23 XLON

391 552.20  15:41:23 XLON

237 552.00  15:41:25 XLON

1847 552.00  15:41:25 XLON

1777 551.80  15:41:31 XLON

1887 551.60  15:42:55 XLON

1934 551.40  15:44:40 XLON

1933 551.80  15:49:35 XLON

231 551.80  15:49:35 XLON

1621 551.80  15:49:35 XLON

1769 552.00  15:51:22 XLON

165 552.00  15:51:22 XLON

537 551.80  15:51:25 XLON

1467 551.80  15:51:25 XLON

226 551.80  15:51:25 XLON

1753 552.00  15:52:46 XLON

1903 552.40  15:55:03 XLON

2058 552.40  15:56:56 XLON

1677 552.20  15:57:45 XLON

338 553.00  16:00:24 XLON



338 553.00  16:00:24 XLON

557 553.00  16:00:31 XLON

1380 553.00  16:00:31 XLON

2316 552.80  16:00:33 XLON

1019 553.00  16:02:29 XLON

938 553.00  16:02:29 XLON

2092 553.20  16:04:34 XLON

1844 553.20  16:04:34 XLON

615 553.40  16:05:34 XLON

397 553.40  16:05:34 XLON

1881 553.20  16:05:41 XLON

2252 553.20  16:07:04 XLON

1713 553.20  16:07:42 XLON

1910 553.00  16:07:51 XLON

890 553.60  16:10:31 XLON

890 553.60  16:10:42 XLON

870 553.40  16:11:18 XLON

1615 553.60  16:12:38 XLON

571 553.60  16:12:38 XLON

1268 553.60  16:12:38 XLON

750 553.80  16:12:38 XLON

1081 553.80  16:12:38 XLON

1767 553.60  16:14:13 XLON

1623 553.60  16:15:21 XLON

1986 553.80  16:16:26 XLON

1897 553.80  16:18:08 XLON

1748 553.80  16:18:08 XLON

1846 553.60  16:18:08 XLON

291 551.80  16:19:13 XLON

1399 551.80  16:19:21 XLON

1690 551.40  16:19:27 XLON

1762 551.20  16:21:16 XLON

98 551.20  16:21:16 XLON

1850 551.00  16:21:31 XLON

4727 551.00  16:22:53 XLON

906 550.60  16:23:03 XLON
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